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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 15 - 34Stardust Bowl No. 2
Lane Assignments

15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34
Wk04  06/11  17- 19  16-  8  20- 12   3-  9   7- 14  13-  6  10- 11   4- 18   1- 15   2-  5
Wk05  06/18  16-  6  10- 17   1- 14  15- 13   4- 12  19-  9   5-  8   7-  2   3- 20  18- 11

ATTENTION

Only 4 regular paying members names should be written in pay envelopes.

If any youth are on your team, please indicate so we may put them in
the correct score categories.

Team Standings
Points Points Year-To-Date Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name Won Lost WON Pins HDCP

1 14 On the X 19 2 19 6236 8315
2 6 We Love 2 Cuddle 17 4 17 6515 8513
3 2 Lucky Strikes 14 7 14 5630 8255
4 16 TBTSA 14 7 14 5096 8171
5 9 KingPinz 13 8 13 6114 8196
6 20 Party Chasers 13 8 13 5283 8049
7 4 3 1/2 Bowlers 13 8 13 5245 8005
8 7 Can U Spare a Strike 12 9 12 5740 8440
9 19 Spare Nobody 11 10 11 6147 8403

10 8 Meltdown Maniacs 11 10 11 5122 8194
11 3 Just 4 Fun 11 10 11 5294 7916
12 1 Four-9ers 10 11 10 4002 8184
13 17 Suspicious Characters 10 11 10 6078 8085
14 12 As Good As It Gets 10 11 10 5234 7886
15 15 We Love 2 Cuddle 2 8 13 8 6786 8337
16 5 Balls Deep 8 13 8 5535 8256
17 10 FN 10 Pin 8 13 8 6766 8191
18 11 This Is How I Roll 8 13 8 4908 7938
19 18 F. F. Walrus 7 14 7 5211 7872
20 13 Bowl Movement 5 16 5 4767 7728

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

2995 TBTSA 1040 Spare Nobody 2391 We Love 2 Cuddle 2 824 KingPinz
2950 Can U Spare a Strike 1028 On the X 2242 FN 10 Pin 782 We Love 2 Cuddle
2831 Party Chasers 971 Balls Deep 2076 Suspicious Characters 650 Just 4 Fun

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 277 Everett Payne 693 Everett Payne 326 Brian Alston 842 Cory Locher

265 David Mollo 680 Cory Locher 325 Dart Scott 829 Brian Alston
258 Cory Locher 669 David Mollo 317 David Mollo 825 David Mollo

Women 219 Sheryl Loving 603 Sheryl Loving 284 Sheryl Loving 798 Sheryl Loving
191 Maddy Garcia 532 Maddy Garcia 276 Virginia Bain 742 Virginia Bain
182 Virginia Bain 463 Lauren Pena 267 Lauren Pena 739 Lauren Pena
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Season High Scores
Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

3083 We Love 2 Cuddle 1052 Four-9ers 2416 We Love 2 Cuddle 2 849 FN 10 Pin
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 300 Everett Payne 747 Patrick McDonald 336 Everett Payne 866 Mike Vaught
270 Dale Holley 743 Everett Payne 326 Brian Alston 855 Patrick McDonald

Women 219 Sheryl Loving 603 Sheryl Loving 294 Jackie Rimicci 798 Sheryl Loving
198 Maddy Garcia 532 Maddy Garcia 284 Sheryl Loving 742 Virginia Bain

Girls 218 Loren Ripa 558 Loren Ripa 284 Loren Ripa 756 Loren Ripa

Team Rosters
1 - Four-9ers

ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP
25 Jane Richardson-Kobus 949 9 127 109 100 336 105 112
26 Mark Richardson 1108 9 119 148 100 367 123 96
27 Jackie Rimicci 852 9 84 76 129 289 94 122
28 Robert `. McHenry 1093 9 119 147 101 367 121 98
31 Bonnie Paciga 0 0 0 0 0
32 Dean Richardson 0 0 0 0 0

2 - Lucky Strikes
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

35 Marge Vaught 1183 9 157 117 142 416 131 89
37 Mike Vaught 1603 9 176 197 155 528 178 46
39 George Brewer 1787 9 179 205 210 594 198 28
38 Carla Brewer 607 6 96 96 95 287 101 116

3 - Just 4 Fun
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

99 Robert Duron 1385 9 150 142 142 434 153 69
101 John Gill 994 9 121 103 96 320 110 108
102 Linda Gill 1297 9 167 147 95 409 144 77
105 Wally Rabantine 1075 6 212 160 188 560 179 45

4 - 3 1/2 Bowlers
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

48 Henry Harris 1302 9 127 168 124 419 144 77
49 James Fischer 1771 9 191 237 179 607 196 30
50 Joe Lozano 1139 6 a179 a179 a179 537 189 36
52 Amber Osterman 352 6 a48 a48 a48 144 58 154

5 - Balls Deep
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

53 Daniel Mirabelli 1187 9 146 163 106 415 131 89
56 Tony Kurek 1007 6 0 167 56
57 Olek Szot 1321 9 154 170 167 491 146 75
58 Shawn Kurek 1532 9 191 167 148 506 170 54

169 Tyler Nicol 488 3 110 184 194 488 162 61

6 - We Love 2 Cuddle
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

60 Carl Jones 1602 9 147 235 159 541 178 46
61 Ethan Jones 1418 9 181 142 189 512 157 65
62 Jordan Locher 1707 9 200 167 153 520 189 36
65 Matthew Locher 1788 9 172 238 222 632 198 28

7 - Can U Spare a Strike
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

66 Brian Alston 1447 9 181 164 247 592 160 63
69 Steven Earl 1395 9 179 166 142 487 155 67
70 Craig Casaday 1340 9 154 155 155 464 148 73
71 Michael Earl 1558 9 173 186 202 561 173 51

8 - Meltdown Maniacs
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

72 Hannah Mullins 873 9 91 108 126 325 97 119
73 John Mullins 1309 9 175 134 155 464 145 76
91 Auston Buchanan 1595 9 180 192 184 556 177 47
74 Tony DiSanto 1345 9 176 157 143 476 149 72

9 - KingPinz
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

12 Courtney Haliburton 1445 9 143 160 224 527 160 63
75 Anthony Tolbert 1404 9 141 171 164 476 156 66
81 Shawn Terry 1640 9 133 196 236 565 182 43
82 Vernetta McDonald 1016 6 0 169 54

125 Justin Haliburton 609 3 229 180 200 609 203 24

10 - FN 10 Pin
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

83 Loren Ripa 1026 6 0 171 53
84 Larry Ripa 1589 9 177 179 156 512 176 48
85 Ryan Lanning 1671 9 141 192 178 511 185 40
90 Dale Holley 1261 6 a200 a200 a200 600 210 18

168 Brian Stevens 619 3 176 212 231 619 206 21

11 - This Is How I Roll
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

93 Janette Chapman 951 9 114 110 113 337 105 112
94 Nicholas Simadis 1104 9 142 133 95 370 122 97
96 Dorothy Blonda 1329 9 139 164 135 438 147 74

100 Richard Blonda 1524 9 200 146 178 524 169 54

12 - As Good As It Gets
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

103 Cole Sullins 1094 6 150 193 202 545 182 43
104 Cassidy Lieber 1004 9 123 117 96 336 111 107
107 Julie Cher 1333 9 149 129 128 406 148 73
108 Zachary Cher 906 6 152 137 139 428 151 71

13 - Bowl Movement
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

235 Ed Wessels 350 3 a106 a106 a106 318 116 102
109 Matt Seip 504 8 45 33 a61 139 63 150
172 Fred Rzonca 1187 8 134 167 a137 438 148 73
135 Hal Noftz 1020 6 0 170 54
167 Gerald Sibbel 1190 6 180 183 156 519 198 28

14 - On the X
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

117 Everett Payne 2007 9 277 206 210 693 223 6
116 Dejuan Nelson 1592 9 147 137 236 520 176 48
165 Jerron Biddings 1082 9 156 129 108 393 120 99
166 Isaiah Mayes 1555 9 157 165 255 577 172 52

15 - We Love 2 Cuddle 2
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

162 Dwayne Locher 1052 6 180 163 163 506 175 49
163 Cory Locher 1698 9 224 198 258 680 188 37
164 Eric Locher 616 3 a195 a195 a195 585 205 22

30 Patrick McDonald 1935 9 193 220 207 620 215 13

16 - TBTSA
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

122 Sheryl Loving 1074 6 219 185 199 603 179 45
123 Louis Bain 822 6 155 117 168 440 137 83
124 Virginia Bain 835 6 139 182 139 460 139 81
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17 - Suspicious Characters
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

24 Maddy Garcia 1536 9 191 181 160 532 170 54
64 Mel Doering 1687 9 200 236 211 647 187 38
55 Bruce Zuchowski 1743 9 157 200 180 537 193 33

141 April Smith 392 3 a120 a120 a120 360 130 90

18 - F. F. Walrus
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

15 Alex Cummins 986 9 104 112 83 299 109 108
16 Ed Scott 1438 9 149 168 154 471 159 63
17 Michael Green 1356 9 111 116 123 350 150 72
18 Gary Monix 1431 9 133 181 163 477 159 63

19 - Spare Nobody
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

130 Chad Deline 1714 9 175 204 229 608 190 36
128 Miguel Perez 1406 9 177 162 158 497 156 66
131 Casey Crane 1321 9 121 171 142 434 146 75
129 David Mollo 1706 9 188 265 216 669 189 36

20 - Party Chasers
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

132 Thomas Garcia 1388 9 171 145 169 485 154 68
133 Will Akins 1481 9 217 148 139 504 164 59
134 Dart Scott 1064 9 98 128 212 438 118 100
118 VACANT 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 150 72

Alphabetical List of All Members of This League
ID # Name Pins  Gms ID # Name Pins  Gms ID # Name Pins  Gms

114 Adam 0 0
113 Avery 0 0
115 Chris 0 0

76 Jerame Aikens 0 0
133 Will Akins 1481 9

66 Brian Alston 1447 9
46 Tim Arvantis 0 0

123 Louis Bain 822 6
124 Virginia Bain 835 6
165 Jerron Biddings 1082 9

92 Charles Black 0 0
96 Dorothy Blonda 1329 9

100 Richard Blonda 1524 9
38 Carla Brewer 607 6
39 George Brewer 1787 9
91 Auston Buchanan 1595 9

111 Demetrius Calhoun 0 0
70 Craig Casaday 1340 9
93 Janette Chapman 951 9

107 Julie Cher 1333 9
108 Zachary Cher 906 6

88 Roosevelt Clark 0 0
89 Diana Correa 0 0
87 Michael Correa 0 0

131 Casey Crane 1321 9
19 Daniel Cruciani 0 0
15 Alex Cummins 986 9

130 Chad Deline 1714 9
74 Tony DiSanto 1345 9
64 Mel Doering 1687 9
99 Robert Duron 1385 9
71 Michael Earl 1558 9
69 Steven Earl 1395 9
49 James Fischer 1771 9
24 Maddy Garcia 1536 9
36 Mike Garcia 0 0

132 Thomas Garcia 1388 9
101 John Gill 994 9
102 Linda Gill 1297 9
106 Zach Gordon 0 0

77 Damon B. Graves 0 0
17 Michael Green 1356 9
12 Courtney Haliburton 1445 9

125 Justin Haliburton 609 3
48 Henry Harris 1302 9
90 Dale Holley 1261 6
60 Carl Jones 1602 9

61 Ethan Jones 1418 9
202 Keonte' Jordan 0 0
112 Chad Kackos 0 0

44 Bruce Kafantaris 0 0
51 Nick Kafantaris 0 0
40 Sawyer Kekelik 0 0
45 Chris Koehler 0 0
41 Corey Kuhlman 0 0
58 Shawn Kurek 1532 9
56 Tony Kurek 1007 6
21 Alexis Kurz 0 0
85 Ryan Lanning 1671 9
23 Derick Lebya Jr 0 0
29 Derick Lebya Sr 0 0

104 Cassidy Lieber 1004 9
163 Cory Locher 1698 9
162 Dwayne Locher 1052 6
164 Eric Locher 616 3

62 Jordan Locher 1707 9
65 Matthew Locher 1788 9
95 Deborah Lockett 0 0

122 Sheryl Loving 1074 6
50 Joe Lozano 1139 6

127 Adam Luefling 0 0
20 Matt Marwitz 0 0

166 Isaiah Mayes 1555 9
98 Isaiah Mayes 0 0
33 Keith McDonald 0 0
30 Patrick McDonald 1935 9
82 Vernetta McDonald 1016 6
28 Robert `. McHenry 1093 9
68 Steven Meadows 0 0
86 Jimmy Mendez 0 0
53 Daniel Mirabelli 1187 9

129 David Mollo 1706 9
18 Gary Monix 1431 9
72 Hannah Mullins 873 9
73 John Mullins 1309 9

116 Dejuan Nelson 1592 9
119 Donte P. Nelson 0 0
138 Tatiana Newell 0 0

59 Stanley Nichols 0 0
169 Tyler Nicol 488 3
135 Hal Noftz 1020 6

52 Amber Osterman 352 6
31 Bonnie Paciga 0 0
63 Dwight Paino Jr 0 0

34 Kim Parkinson 0 0
117 Everett Payne 2007 9
126 Lauren Pena 1228 9
128 Miguel Perez 1406 9

3 Danielle Phillips 0 0
4 Mike Phillips 0 0
1 Stephen Polivka 0 0

80 Russell Prior 0 0
105 Wally Rabantine 1075 6

32 Dean Richardson 0 0
26 Mark Richardson 1108 9
25 Jane Richardson-Kobus 949 9
27 Jackie Rimicci 852 9
84 Larry Ripa 1589 9
83 Loren Ripa 1026 6
43 Nikki Rollensen 0 0

172 Fred Rzonca 1187 8
134 Dart Scott 1064 9

16 Ed Scott 1438 9
110 Taylor Scott 0 0
109 Matt Seip 504 8
167 Gerald Sibbel 1190 6

94 Nicholas Simadis 1104 9
141 April Smith 392 3

10 Bessie Spencer 0 0
168 Brian Stevens 619 3

79 Travelle Stewart 0 0
103 Cole Sullins 1094 6

67 Andrew Syverson 0 0
57 Olek Szot 1321 9
81 Shawn Terry 1640 9
75 Anthony Tolbert 1404 9
54 Norma Tolliver 0 0
97 Mickie Tuggle 0 0
35 Marge Vaught 1183 9
37 Mike Vaught 1603 9
22 Chris Villangeon 0 0

5 Elnora Washington 0 0
235 Ed Wessels 350 3

13 Courtney Whiteside Jr 0 0
42 Chris Wilinski 0 0
47 Michelle Wilinski 0 0
14 Eddie Williamson 0 0
78 Jose Zavala 0 0
55 Bruce Zuchowski 1743 9

BLS-2025 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dan Barton  Stardust Bowl No. 2BLS-2025 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dan Barton  Stardust Bowl No. 2BLS-2025 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dan Barton  Stardust Bowl No. 2BLS-2025 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dan Barton  Stardust Bowl No. 2BLS-2025 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dan Barton  Stardust Bowl No. 2BLS-2025 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dan Barton  Stardust Bowl No. 2BLS-2025 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dan Barton  Stardust Bowl No. 2BLS-2025 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dan Barton  Stardust Bowl No. 2BLS-2025 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dan Barton  Stardust Bowl No. 26/5/2025  11:00 am  Page 3 of 3

www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com

